
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 3/4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MODULATING Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R6, 3 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2T. Duncan 544052 6/5213

 2 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 3/1/1L. Walker 539041 7/6195

 3 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Arnold 528181 9/7192

 4 JUDY BONUS Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2E. Harris 537457 6/5165

 5 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1E. Patton 542270 5/4213

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 28/08/2022, R8, 3 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 13/12204

 7 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 10/9153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRITZ Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 550615 2/1211

 2 BOMBER STAN Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 1/0151

 3 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1186

 4 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0177

 5 TRANQUIL RILEY 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3153

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY Dropping in grade GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5207

 7 LE SHARK Dropping in grade CAS, 25/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 5/3135

 8 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8174

 9 OH SO OPULENT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0160

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6156

 11 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/0140

 12 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/2138

 13 KINGSBRAE TIGER 3 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3129

 14 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0120

 15 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0120

 16 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8118

 17 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3108

 18 VENDETTA Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/0102

 19 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 20 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/293

 21 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R2, M 4M 8P 5P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/288

 22 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 23 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/175

 24 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/08/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 22/21366

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8342

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18276

 4 FOUR MORE GUY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2A. Lang 539201 13/11264

 5 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R8, 3 7P 3P 1P 2/1/2T. Duncan 540571 8/7258

 6 QUICK AS Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 2/1/1C. Gardoll 542898 12/8237

 7 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 2/1/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELLA'S CLOVER Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1C. Supple 539723 0/0117

 2 BOLAN ROAD 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/08/2022, R1, P

CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1N. Creighton 549725 0/0105

 3 EVE AND JAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/08/2022, R2, P

GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/096

 4 TRIANGLE First start M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/00

 5 BOKARM BULL First start M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/00

 6 SECRET GIFT 3 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/080

 7 MISS DESTRUCTION Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/076

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DUDETTE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1234

 2 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3M 7M 7M 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5208

 3 MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1204

 4 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 550324 2/1198

 5 EXTREME MEASURES Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4195

 6 QUEEN WOK Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 4/3192

 7 INTEGRITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 540922 3/2180

 8 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8174

 9 RIPPLE LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0174

 10 WHO ROUX DUDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0170

 11 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 4M 6P 7P 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/5161

 12 OH SO OPULENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0160

 13 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6156

 14 FAIRYTALE BLISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0156

 15 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3153

 16 LADY MONICA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0137

 17 BLAZING BOB Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/3M. Landrigan 552320 3/1135

 18 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3129

 19 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0120

 20 BOKARM LUNA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4B. Merillo 549914 1/097

 21 BURNT BROTHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/293

 22 MAGIC CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 23 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/278

 24 BOSSK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/078

 25 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/069

 26 LADY BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 12/10303

 2 HYPERDRIVE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2A. Newstead 534596 8/7366

 3 FAST LIAR Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 21/16360

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18276

 5 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8321

 6 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2A. Lang 539201 13/11264

 7 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1A. Rayner 540568 9/7303

 8 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 28/08/2022, R8, 3 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 13/12204

 9 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/1N. Creighton 532544 18/11186

 10 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 10/3177

 11 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11171

 12 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 17/9129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2F. Swain 545308 7/4264

 2 JIMARY STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9207

 3 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 550132 6/1198

 4 TIGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/2R. Andrews 539360 5/2186

 5 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 542854 5/3159

 6 KING MISSILE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 542276 4/0138

 7 SYMI VENTURA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0135

 8 SECRET ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0132

 9 SUPREME STREAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7C 5/1G. Geary 500990 15/13106

 10 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DUDETTE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1234

 2 WHO ROUX DUDE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0170

 3 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3153

 4 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOLAN ROAD 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/08/2022, R1, P

CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1N. Creighton 549725 0/0105

 2 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/080

 3 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 18/6186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 540250 10/6195

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/4171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN WEST Last start winner CAS, 18/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 5/4183

 2 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 25/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/0321

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 21/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 10/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/08/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 5/1129

 2 PHANTOM CRUISE Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2G. Hancock 500844 3/2111

 3 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/278

 4 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 September 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/080

 2 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/058
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